From: peter morgan

Sent: Wednesday, February 7, 2024 8:38 AM

To: Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>;
Office of Ward 3 City Councillor Nrinder Nann <ward3@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch,
Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Pigott, Mary Louise
<MaryLouise.Pigott@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>;
Stevenson, Kirsten <Kirsten.Stevenson@hamilton.ca>

Subject: Police Budget 2024- NO NO NO

Councillors/ Andrea:
NO STILL IS “ NO”, Hamiltonians WILL NOT SUPPORT a RIDICULOUS

https://www.cbc.ca/news/canada/hamilton/police-budget-2024-1.7106447




